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     TERM -I  

 

Month 

 

SCHOLASTIC AREAS 

 

CO-SCHOLASTIC AREAS 

Lesson / Unit No. 
No. of 

periods 
Page No. Title of Lesson / Unit Activity, Projects, Assignments etc. 

        APRIL 

 

 

 

 

 

       MAY 

 

      Lesson 1 

 

     Lesson 2     

 

 

   

    Lesson 2 

 

    Lesson 6 

 

    Lesson 7 

 

7 

 

7 

 

3-10 

 

11-20 

 

 

 

 

46-53 

 

54-60 

 

 Plants Around Us 

 

Plants Are Useful For Us 

 

 

 

Continuation 

Food ( Included in Term II and III ) 

 

Housing and Clothing 

Collect and  paste some fallen leaves  

and flowers of different types.    

(Individual activity) 

Bring different types of cereals, pulses 

and spices.(To make an arrangement of 

floral pattern)-(Group Activity) 

 

Discuss about the healthy food and 

unhealthy food. ( Group Discussion ) 

 

Stick the pictures of any two permanent 

and temporary houses. ( Ind. Activity) 

 

 

      JUNE 

 

    Lesson 7 

 

 

 

 

    Continuation 

 

  Revision and term 1 examination 

 

      

 

  

 

 



 

 

 

 

TERM -II 

         Month 

 

SCHOLASTIC AREAS       

 

 

CO-SCHOLASTIC AREAS 

Lesson / Unit No. No. of 

periods 

Page No.                Title of Lesson / Unit Activity, Projects, Assignments etc. 

SEPTEMBER 

 

Lesson  3 

 

 

Lesson 4 

 

 

7 

 

 

7 

 

22-29 

 

 

30-37 

 

Wild Animals 

 

 

How Animals Help Us 

 

Stick the picture of any one endangered 

animal and write five sentences about 

it.(Ind. activity) 

 

Stick the  pictures of animals and the 

useful products we get from it.(Ind.) 

  OCTOBER 

 

 

Lesson 13 

 

 

      Lesson 5 

 

  

 

10 

 

 

8 

 

 

95-101 

 

 

39-45 

 

Rocks Of The Earth 

 

 

Body Movements  

(Included in Term III ) 

 

Make a list of different things which we 

made from different minerals. 

(Ind.Activity) 

 

Collect and paste the pictures of  

Good postures. (Ind. Activity)) 

   NOVEMBER 

 

 

 

 Lesson 8 

 

  

 

        

 

8 

 

 

 

 

 

61-67 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Safety And First Aid 

 

 

 

Revision andTerm 2 examination 

 

 

Draw a traffic light. (Ind.Activity). 

 

Discuss about the safety rules.   (Group 

Discussion) 



 

 

 

 

  DECEMBER 

 

 

 

 

 

Lesson 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

81-88 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sources Of Water 

 

        

 

 

 

Stick any two pictures of sources of water. 

(Ind. Activity) 

 

 

 

 

 

 JANUARY 

 

     

       Lesson 12 

 

       Lesson 9 

       

      Lesson 10 

 

  

5 

 

7 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

89-94 

 

69-74 

 

75-80 

 

 

Forms Of  Water 

 

 Air 

 

Moving Air 

 

 

Draw and label water cycle. 

(Ind. Activity) 

 

Collect and stick the pictures of different 

activities that make the air dirty. (Ind 

Activity) 

 

Make a wind vane. (Group Activity) 

 

 FEBRUARY 

 

 

Lesson 10 

 

Lesson 14 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

102-107 

 

Continuation 

 

The Sun And Shadows 

       

Revision  and Annual examination 

 

 

Draw the shadows of any object 

  a)In the morning 

  b)At noon                (Ind. Activity) 

  c)In the evening  

 MARCH 

 

 

         

Annual examination 

 

TERM  III 



 

 

 

 

 


