SHARJAH INDIAN SCHOOL Syllabus for the Academic Year 2018 – 2019 (Grade II– SCIENCE)

Prepared by: Mrs. Mary Samuel ———	Mrs. Smrithi Thomas	Mrs. Ashwini ————
Mrs. Deena Diana	Mrs. Soumya Dilip	

TERM -I

Month	SCHOLASTIC AREAS				CO-SCHOLASTIC AREAS	
	Lesson / Unit No.	No. of periods	Page No.	Title of Lesson / Unit	Activity, Projects, Assignments etc.	
APRIL	Lesson 1	7	3-10	Plants Around Us	Collect and paste some fallen leaves and flowers of different types. (Individual activity)	
	Lesson 2	7	11-20	Plants Are Useful For Us	Bring different types of cereals, pulses and spices.(To make an arrangement of floral pattern)-(Group Activity)	
MAY	Lesson 2			Continuation Food (Included in Term II and III)	Discuss about the healthy food and unhealthy food. (Group Discussion)	
	Lesson 6		46-53	,		
	Lesson 7		54-60	Housing and Clothing	Stick the pictures of any two permanent and temporary houses. (Ind. Activity)	
JUNE	Lesson 7			Continuation Revision and term 1 examination		

TERM -II

Month	SCHOLASTIC AREAS				CO-SCHOLASTIC AREAS	
	Lesson / Unit No.	No. of periods	Page No.	Title of Lesson / Unit	Activity, Projects, Assignments etc.	
SEPTEMBER	Lesson 3	7	22-29	Wild Animals	Stick the picture of any one endangered animal and write five sentences about it.(Ind. activity)	
	Lesson 4	7	30-37	How Animals Help Us	Stick the pictures of animals and the useful products we get from it.(Ind.)	
OCTOBER	Lesson 13	10	95-101	Rocks Of The Earth	Make a list of different things which we made from different minerals. (Ind.Activity)	
	Lesson 5	8	39-45	Body Movements (Included in Term III)	Collect and paste the pictures of Good postures. (Ind. Activity))	
		8	61-67	Safety And First Aid	Draw a traffic light. (Ind.Activity).	
NOVEMBER	Lesson 8	Revision and Term 2 e	Revision and Term 2 examination	Discuss about the safety rules. (Group Discussion)		

TERM III DECEMBER	Lesson 11	7	81-88	Sources Of Water	Stick any two pictures of sources of water. (Ind. Activity)
JANUARY	Lesson 12 Lesson 9 Lesson 10	5 7 7	89-94 69-74 75-80	Forms Of Water Air Moving Air	Draw and label water cycle. (Ind. Activity) Collect and stick the pictures of different activities that make the air dirty. (Ind Activity) Make a wind vane. (Group Activity)
FEBRUARY	Lesson 10 Lesson 14	6	102-107	Continuation The Sun And Shadows Revision and Annual examination	Draw the shadows of any object a)In the morning b)At noon (Ind. Activity) c)In the evening
MARCH				Annual examination	